
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/04/2022Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

EASTER CUP
Classement Brut

imprimé le mardi 17 mai 2022 à 15h12Page 1 / 2

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 LE GRAND Alexis GRAND-EST FRA 11,4 14 26

2 WEIL Joachim GRAND-EST FRA 7,1 9 22

3 FISCHBACH Robert REUNION FRA 20,5 18 19

4 PICHOT Georges KEMPFERHOF FRA 17,7 15 18

5 BLERIOT-FORSEN Léo KEMPFERHOF FRA 21,7 23 17

6 POTTIER Franck KEMPFERHOF FRA 27,0 29 16

7 CLAUS Olivier KEMPFERHOF FRA 18,7 20 16

8 HAENNI Victoria GRAND-EST FRA 31,1 30 15

9 GENTNER Jérôme KEMPFERHOF FRA 23,2 25 15

10 WEIL Myriam WANTZENAU FRA 24,2 23 13

11 HANAUER Richard GRAND-EST FRA 35,7 35 13

12 LELIEVRE Julien GRAND-EST FRA 54 51 13

13 JULLY M Denis GRAND-EST FRA 23,6 22 12

14 SAUSSAYE Eric ALSACE G LINKS FRA 16,7 17 11

15 BERREL Denis GRAND-EST FRA 54 51 10

16 BINDSCHEDLER Elisabeth KEMPFERHOF FRA 27,9 27 10

17 KRECHTING NICK Mikael KEMPFERHOF FRA 11,8 12 10

18 SCHMITT Muriel GRAND-EST FRA 46 46 10

19 HAEN Patrice AMMERSCHWIHR FRA 22,1 24 9

20 WILM Jean-Paul GRAND-EST FRA 28,8 28 9

21 GARRET Thibault GRAND-EST FRA 20,0 21 8

22 JACOB André KEMPFERHOF FRA 51 48 8

23 PICHOT Dominique OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 41 40 7

24 LIENHARD Benjamin GRAND-EST FRA 54 51 7

25 HENKY Pierre KEMPFERHOF FRA 25,1 27 6

26 EBELING Martin KEMPFERHOF FRA 54 51 6

27 KAO Philippe GRAND-EST FRA 54 51 5

28 SIGWALT Marylise KEMPFERHOF FRA 35,9 35 5

29 LAULHE Philippe KEMPFERHOF FRA 36,3 36 5

30 HANAUER Béatrice GRAND-EST FRA 50 50 4

31 LIENHARD Célia GRAND-EST FRA 54 54 3
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32 HENKY Guillaume GRAND-EST FRA 39 45 3

33 HENKY Nicole KEMPFERHOF FRA 37 36 2

34 PASSOS Jean-Pierre KEMPFERHOF FRA 54 51 1

35 EBERSOLD Amélie KEMPFERHOF FRA 54 54 0
-
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1 LELIEVRE Julien GRAND-EST FRA 54 51 61

2 BERREL Denis GRAND-EST FRA 54 51 53

3 JACOB André KEMPFERHOF FRA 51 48 47

4 HANAUER Richard GRAND-EST FRA 35,7 35 44

5 SCHMITT Muriel GRAND-EST FRA 46 46 43

6 HENKY Guillaume GRAND-EST FRA 39 45 43

7 LIENHARD Benjamin GRAND-EST FRA 54 51 42

8 KAO Philippe GRAND-EST FRA 54 51 41

9 HANAUER Béatrice GRAND-EST FRA 50 50 40

10 LE GRAND Alexis GRAND-EST FRA 11,4 14 39

11 POTTIER Franck KEMPFERHOF FRA 27,0 29 38

12 BLERIOT-FORSEN Léo KEMPFERHOF FRA 21,7 23 38

13 HAENNI Victoria GRAND-EST FRA 31,1 30 37

14 GENTNER Jérôme KEMPFERHOF FRA 23,2 25 37

15 CLAUS Olivier KEMPFERHOF FRA 18,7 20 35

16 FISCHBACH Robert REUNION FRA 20,5 18 34

17 PASSOS Jean-Pierre KEMPFERHOF FRA 54 51 34

18 EBELING Martin KEMPFERHOF FRA 54 51 33

19 EBERSOLD Amélie KEMPFERHOF FRA 54 54 32

20 PICHOT Dominique OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 41 40 31

21 WEIL Myriam WANTZENAU FRA 24,2 23 31

22 PICHOT Georges KEMPFERHOF FRA 17,7 15 30

23 JULLY M Denis GRAND-EST FRA 23,6 22 30

24 WILM Jean-Paul GRAND-EST FRA 28,8 28 30

25 BINDSCHEDLER Elisabeth KEMPFERHOF FRA 27,9 27 29

26 WEIL Joachim GRAND-EST FRA 7,1 9 29

27 LAULHE Philippe KEMPFERHOF FRA 36,3 36 29

28 LIENHARD Célia GRAND-EST FRA 54 54 28

29 HENKY Pierre KEMPFERHOF FRA 25,1 27 27

30 SAUSSAYE Eric ALSACE G LINKS FRA 16,7 17 24

31 HAEN Patrice AMMERSCHWIHR FRA 22,1 24 24
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32 SIGWALT Marylise KEMPFERHOF FRA 35,9 35 22

33 KRECHTING NICK Mikael KEMPFERHOF FRA 11,8 12 20

34 GARRET Thibault GRAND-EST FRA 20,0 21 19

35 HENKY Nicole KEMPFERHOF FRA 37 36 19
-
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